p— BMU European Road Racing Championship 2025 R1 - R2
rAcIng] Hellenic Road Racing Champioship 2025 R1 - R2

April 11-13

IBMU AMOTOE
SSP300 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km ._._.
RACE 1 12/4/2025 13:45 . ......

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:46:22 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
1 1:34.081 46.866 47.215
(58) CAN BASAR 2 1:28.662 -5.419 41.766 46.896
1 1:30.774 45.057 45.717 3 1:28.569 -0.093 42.094 46.475
2 1:27.692 -3.082 41.831 45.861 4 1:28.931 +0.362 42.119 46.812
3 1:27.493 -0.199 41.600 45.893 5 1:28.691 -0.240 42.110 46.581
4 1:27.540 +0.047 41.577 45.963 6 1:28.235 -0.456 41.924 46.311
5 1:27.558 +0.018 41.479 46.079 7 1:28.623 +0.388 42.124 46.499
6 1:28.355 +0.797 42.063 46.292 8 1:28.050 -0.573 41.926 46.124
7 1:27.669 -0.686 41.620 46.049 9 1:27.971 -0.079 41.603 46.368
8 1:28.563 +0.894 42.249 46.314 10 1:28.190 +0.219 42.102 46.088
9 1:28.970 +0.407 42.226 46.744
10 1:28.842 -0.128 42.300 46.542 (22) OGUZ TASHAN
1 1:35.038 47.564 47.474
(9) RUMEN DIMITROV 2 1:29.991 -5.047 42.901 47.090
1 1:31.515 45.247 46.268 3 1:29.367 -0.624 42.521 46.846
2 1:28.332 -3.183 42.010 46.322 4 1:29.661 +0.294 42.551 47.110
3 1:27.982 -0.350 41.640 46.342 5 1:30.365 +0.704 42.944 47.421
4 1:28.968 +0.986 41.855 47.113 6 1:30.061 -0.304 42.900 47.161
5 1:27.084 -1.884 41.266 45.818 7 1:30.725 +0.664 42.477 48.248
6 1:26.897 -0.187 41.018 45.879 8 1:28.958 -1.767 42.581 46.377
7 1:27.587 +0.690 41.493 46.094 9 1:30.437 +1.479 42.453 47.984
8 1:29.050 +1.463 42.754 46.296 10 1:29.119 -1.318 42.582 46.537
9 1:28.470 -0.580 41.671 46.799
10 1:28.656 +0.186 41.899 46.757 (22) NORMAN DIMITROV
1 1:33.942 46.509 47.433
(93) DANILA ANDREI 2 1:29.680 -4.262 42.683 46.997
1 1:32.363 46.138 46.225 3 1:30.072 +0.392 42.697 47.375
2 1:27.441 -4.922 41.539 45.902 4 1:29.953 -0.119 42.930 47.023
3 1:28.246 +0.805 41.954 46.292 5 1:30.025 +0.072 42.974 47.051
4 1:28.480 +0.234 41.885 46.595 6 1:30.463 +0.438 43.309 47.154
5 1:28.864 +0.384 42.536 46.328 7 1:30.370 -0.093 42.591 47.779
6 1:28.059 -0.805 41.745 46.314 8 1:29.840 -0.530 42.776 47.064
7 1:28.640 +0.581 42.150 46.490 9 1:30.499 +0.659 42.826 47.673
8 1:28.496 -0.144 41.916 46.580 10 1:30.184 -0.315 43.057 47127
9 1:28.942 +0.446 42.192 46.750
10 1:28.496 -0.446 42.038 46.458 (19) MARTIN NAYDENOV
1 1:35.034 47.536 47.498
(244) COSKUN ALP 2 1:29.950 -5.084 42.694 47.256
1 1:30.791 44.556 46.235 3 1:29.543 -0.407 42.597 46.946
2 1:28.275 -2.516 42.006 46.269 4 1:30.526 +0.983 43.258 47.268
3 1:27.918 -0.357 41.762 46.156 5 1:30.354 -0.172 43.129 47.225
4 1:29.073 +1.155 42.112 46.961 6 1:30.143 -0.211 42.917 47.226
5 1:28.511 -0.562 42.099 46.412 7 1:29.961 -0.182 42.769 47.192
6 1:28.354 -0.157 41.761 46.593 8 1:30.240 +0.279 43.176 47.064
7 1:28.887 +0.533 42.012 46.875 9 1:30.513 +0.273 42.662 47.851
8 1:29.640 +0.753 42.853 46.787 10 1:30.255 -0.258 42.925 47.330
9 1:28.070 -1.570 41.759 46.311
10 1:28.767 +0.697 42.238 46.529 (18) LENKOVA JULIETA
1 1:35.394 48.042 47.352
(30) DUMITRU DRAGOS PETRE 2 1:30.296 -5.098 43.353 46.943
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
Timekeeper SERRES - -
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Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
3 1:31.428 +1.132 43.789 47.639 6 1:41.916 +0.473 48.529 53.387
4 1:31.502 +0.074 43.926 47.576 7 1:45.788 +3.872 50.576 55.212
5 1:31.963 +0.461 44.148 47.815 8 1:44.212 -1.576 49.286 54.926
6 1:31.648 -0.315 43.998 47.650 9 1:44.079 -0.133 49.414 54.665
7 1:31.978 +0.330 44.140 47.838
8 1:32.010 +0.032 44.317 47.693 (110) KOLLAROS PANAGIOTIS
9 1:31.869 -0.141 44.297 47.572 1 1:30.248 44.834 45.414

10 1:31.621 -0.248 44157 47.464 2 1:26.393 -3.855 41.046 45,347
3 1:26.855 +0.462 41.365 45.490
(121) EPURE FLORENTINA DEMISA 4 1:27.049 +0.194 41.473 45.576
1 1:38.058 48.671 49.387 5 1:27.081 +0.032 41.389 45.692
2 1:33.674 -4.384 44.477 49.197 6 1:27.552 +0.471 41.459 46.093
3 1:33.939 +0.265 44.638 49.301 7 1:26.850 -0.702 41.142 45.708
4 1:33.145 -0.794 44.327 48.818 8 1:28.524 +1.674 41.804 46.720
5 1:33.554 +0.409 44.554 49.000 9 1:26.936 -1.588 41.573 45.363
6 1:34.310 +0.756 44.845 49.465 10 1:26.569 -0.367 41.220 45.349
7 1:32.952 -1.358 44147 48.805
8 1:32.941 -0.011 44.115 48.826
9 1:33.324 +0.383 44177 49.147
10 1:33.021 -0.303 44.238 48.783
(12) STAN STEFAN
1 1:37.561 48.133 49.428
2 1:34.278 -3.283 45.042 49.236
3 1:33.835 -0.443 44.662 49.173
4 1:33.108 -0.727 44.459 48.649
5 1:33.474 +0.366 44.584 48.890
6 1:33.361 -0.113 44.384 48.977
7 1:34.194 +0.833 44.715 49.479
8 1:33.672 -0.522 44.713 48.959
9 1:33.551 -0.121 44.705 48.846
10 1:33.823 +0.272 44.877 48.946
(228) DEMIR OZMEK
1 1:42.701 50.752 51.949
2 1:38.587 -4.114 47.207 51.380
3 1:39.051 +0.464 47.306 51.745
4 1:39.361 +0.310 47.467 51.894
5 1:38.873 -0.488 47.319 51.554
6 1:40.369 +1.496 47.902 52.467
7 1:39.5583 -0.816 47.612 51.941
8 1:38.929 -0.624 47.243 51.686
9 1:38.191 -0.738 46.966 51.225
(404) ISHAK DEMIR DONMEZ
1 1:43.778 51.741 52.037
2 1:40.027 -3.751 48.103 51.924
3 1:40.593 +0.566 48.361 52.232
4 1:40.761 +0.168 48.438 52.323
5 1:41.443 +0.682 48.467 52.976
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